
 Netto   O.E.M BALDWIN CLEAN DONALDSON MANN TECNOCAR UFI

7.479 €     22,96 PA3961 MA779 P778509 C16247/1 A479 - A481* 2.723.200

7.494 €     25,90 PA2767 MA539 P775792 C15260 A494 2.782.800

7.758 €     58,97 PA2813 MA733 P771575 C30703 A758 2.709.200

7.761 €     59,28 PA2776 MA778 P771558 C30850/2 A761 - A501* 2.700.700

7.770 €   102,96 1905710 PA3754 MA795 P775843 C331476 A770 2.716.800

7.920 €     23,93 RS3544 MA1412/A P772580 C17337 A920 2.735.600

2.124.434 Caterpillar €     56,16 IP.7716

7.532501 Caterpillar €     59,28 61-2501 RS3504 P532501 C29840

7.536457 Caterpillar €     60,84 131-8822 RS3736 P536457 C24642

7.771508 €     51,48 PA2474 MA531 P771508 C23440/1 A562 2.780.500

7.771534 €     57,72 1902040 PA1940 MA786 P771534 C18398 A565 2.714.800

7.776260 €     46,80 1905983 PA3597 MA809 P776260 C24393 A765 2.718.300

7.777241 €     37,44 1186046 - 1902077 PA2405 MA526 P777241 C20325/2 A542 2.780.200

7.777579 €     78,00 RS3714 MA1401 P777579 C301353 A791 2.739.600

7.777868 €   109,20 RS3870 MA1421 P777868 C321700

7.777948 DAF 65/75/85 €     67,08 1314531 - 1318919 RS4861 MA1435 P777948 C25860 A952

7.778081 €     85,80 1907695 - 2996127 PA3876 MA1078 P778081 C331600/2 A555 2.754.400

7.778335 €     73,32 1335679 - 1421022 RS3724 MA747 P778335 C301240 A797 2.728.600

7.778336 €     74,88 1335678 - 1421021 RS3726 MA794 P778336 C301500 A796 2.735.800

7.778436 €     88,92 1660600 - 1665886 PA2787 P778436 C16167 A941

7.778441 €     51,48 1907533 - 1907553 PA3760 MA800 P778441 C24508 A766 2.718.700

7.778485 €   102,96 0030947004 - 30947004 PA3765 MA519 P778485 C331840 A571 2.721.300

7.778778 €   121,68 1665908 - 16659088 PA3768 MA578 P778778 C361820 A768 2.727.800

7.778779 €     82,68 1665898 PA3767 MA755 P778779 C321700 A777 2.728.500

7.780006 €   102,96 PA3606 MA1417 P780006 C33920/3 A2041 2.736.100

7.780519 €     57,72 1660376 - 16603763 PA2914 MA798 P780519 C271390 A948 2.716.100

7.780621 €     82,68 RS3728 MA1404 P780621 C321752 A760*

7.780622 €     79,56 5010230841 RS3727 MA1403 P780622 C321447 A756 2.735.700

7.780834 €   129,48 0030949104 PA3844 MA581 P780834 C421729 A781 2.727.900

7.780848 €     84,24 0030949204 PA3838 MA585 P780848 C421404 A788 2.728.000

7.780910 Caterpillar - DAF 95 XF €     79,56 1295090 - 1421339 RS3744 MA754 P780910 C291410 A789 2.736.000

7.781349 €   171,60 0030949004 PA5426 MA1487 P781349 C641500

7.781350 €   121,68 0040940204 RS5343 P781350 C291219/1 A567

7.781465 €   110,76 RS5342 MA1499 P781465 C291032/1 A577 2.738.300

7.781525 DAF 95 XF €     76,44 1353115 - 1664524 RS3952 MA1431 P781525 C291366/1 A2055 2.737.100

7.781740 €     82,68 1387549 - 1526087 RS4963 MA1418 P781740 C311254 A2105 2.738.800

7.781741 €     85,80 1387548 - 1526086 RS4638 MA1455 P781741 C311495

7.782137 €     48,36 5010315990 RS5301 P782137 C25754

7.782396 €     79,56 3162322 - 8149961 RS4967 MA1420 P782396 C341500 A2054 2.734.500

7.782880 €     60,84 42471166 - 504000160 RS4969 MA1442 P782880 C25860/3 A2061 2.762.600

7.782881 €     70,20 42471161 RS4968 MA1441 P782881 C25660/1 A2110 2.762.500

7.782936 Man TGA €     76,44 RS4971 MA1494 P782936 C271250/1 A2103 2.761.900

7.784456 €   106,08 42537392 - 500394100 MA1438 P784456 C271320

7.785352 €     99,84 41272124 - 2996126 RS5356 MA3402 P785352 C321420/1 A847 2.760.000

7.785542 €   187,20 RS5362 MA1486 P785542 C411776

7.786443 DAF 105 XF €     92,04 1638054 RS5413 MA1492 P786443

Rif. IFA
APPLICAZIONI FILTRI ARIA 

INDUSTRIALI 

Iveco Daily IVECO New Daily Turbo 
35.10 rif.or.1908233.

Iveco Daily -  Mercedes
IVECO New Daily S 35 - 
rif.or.2165038

Daf - Iveco - Scania 0667078 - 8122408 - 
4788592 - 395773

Man - Renault - Scania - Mercedes - 
Volvo

275588 - 81083040044 - 
8690940020

Iveco Turbo Star

Iveco Daily - Iveco

IVECO Daily 
29L10-35C10-35S10-HPI 
Turbo Intercooler - 
rif.or.1903669 

Daf - Iveco 190-260-270-370 - 
Mercedes

112294 - 1902048 - 
0010944704

Iveco 109.14-80.14 -  John Deere

Iveco Eurocargo

Iveco - Man - Mercedes

Astra - Man 81083040094 - 
81083040083

Caterpillar - Volvo
1421340 - 312176 - 
11033996

Iveco Eurostar

Scania 

Scania 144/164

Volvo FL7-FL10

Iveco Eurocargo - Man - Mercedes

Mercedes Actros

Volvo FH16

Volvo FH12

Iveco - Man - Mercedes 2991793 - 41272212 - 
81083040061

Volvo FH12 / FH16

DAF - Renault 5001865725 - 
5010230916

RVI Premium

Mercedes Actros / Atego

Mercedes Actros

Mercedes Actros

Mercedes Actros

Mercedes Atego
0030949504 - 
0030949604

Scania 124

Scania 144 

RVI Midlum

Iveco Stralis 

Iveco Eurocargo

Iveco Eurocargo

81084050021 - 
81084050016

Iveco - Iribus - Renault

Iveco Stralis 

Mercedes Actros 0040942404 - 
0040942504



 Netto   O.E.M BALDWIN CLEAN DONALDSON MANN TECNOCAR UFI

7.777948    61,25 € 754718 RS 4861 P777948 C 25860 A952 AF 25237

7.777241    47,25 € 265045 PA 2835 P777241 C 20325/2 A542 AF 25044M

7.780910
DAF 95 XF

   71,75 € 1295090 RS 3744 P780910 C 291410 A789 AF 25437

7.781525    73,50 € 1353115 RS 3952 P781525 C291366/1 A2055 AF 25623

7.771561    33,25 € 1902077 PA 2405 P771561 C 20325/2 A542 AF 25064

7.761    59,50 € 275588 PA 2776 P771558 C 30850/2 A761 AF 1802

7.772580    19,95 € 1903669 RS 3545 P772580 C 17337 A920 AF 25352

7.775792    22,75 € 1904581 PA 3686 P775792 C 15260 A494 AF 4135

7.778509    20,65 € 1901929 PA 3961 P778509 C 16247/1 A481 AF 25260

7.776260    47,25 € 1905983 PA 3597 P776260 C 24393 A765 AF 4972

7.24745/3    73,50 € 2992388 C24745/3

7.778441    54,25 € 1907553 PA 3760 P778441 C 24508 A766 AF 4968

7.782880    61,25 € 42471166 RS 4969 P782880 C 25860/3 A2061 AF 25876

7.782881    61,25 € 42471161 RS 4968 P782881 C 25660/1 A2110 AF 25875

7.778081    78,75 € 1907695 PA 3876 P778081 C 331600/2 A555 AF 25235

7.758    57,75 € 8122408 PA 2813 P771575 C 30703 A758 AF 25066

7.780006    87,50 € 81083040061 PA 3606 P780006 C 33920/3 A2041 AF 25062

7.785352    89,25 € 41272124 RS 5356 P785352 C 321420/1 AF 26241

7.9067
IVECO IRIBUS

   80,50 € 42537392 P784456 C271320

7.777579    66,50 € 81083040094 RS 3714 P777579 C 301353 A791 AF 25264

7.778453    77,00 € 81083040084 RS 4549 P778453 C 17170 A2112 AF 25615

7.782936    70,00 € 81084050021 RS 4971 P782936 C 271250/1 A2103 AF 25894

7.778485   105,00 € 10948306 PA 3765 P778485 C 331840 AF 25022

7.780848    78,75 € 30949204 P780848 C 421404 A788 AF 25428

7.781350   112,00 € 40940204 RS 5343 P781350 C 291219/1 AF 25476

7.780834   108,50 € 30949104 PA 3844 P780834 C 421729 A781 AF  25427

7.781465   103,25 € 30949504 RS 5342 P781465 C 291032/1 A577 AF 25653

7.782137    47,25 € 5010315990 RS 5301 P782137 C 25754 AF 26415

7.780622    59,50 € 5010230841 RS 3727 P780622 C 321447 A756 AF 25333

7.781740    73,50 € 1387549 RS 4963 P781740 C 311254 A2105 AF 25614

7.781741    66,50 € 1387548 RS 3870 P781741 C 311495 AF 25627

7.778336    68,25 € 1335678 RS 3726 P778336 C 301500 A796 AF 25313

7.778335    64,75 € 1335679 P778335 C 301240 A797 AF 25314

7.778779    77,00 € 1665898 PA 3767 P778779 A777 AF  25238

7.782396    71,75 € 8149961 RS 4967 P782396 A2054 AF 25632

7.780519    64,75 € 1660376 PA 2914 P780519 C 271390 AF 25239

7.778778   117,25 € 1665908 RS 3724 P778778 A768 AF 25239

7.778436    87,50 € 1660600 PA 2786 P778436 C 16167 A941 AF 25314

7.770    89,25 € 1905710 PA 3754 P775843 C 331476 A770 AF 4920

7.785542   147,00 € 40942404 RS 5362 P785542 C 411776 AF 26165

7.782137    43,75 € 50 10 315 990 RS 5301 P782137 AF 26415

7.771558    54,25 € 694 218 PA 2776 P771558 C 308502 AF 1802

7.822686    26,25 € 932195 RS 3715 C 946 AF 25538

7.772578
Caterpillar

   26,25 € 6191515 M1 RS 3954 C 11103 A748 AF 25539

7.771508    40,25 € 41 67 523 A PA 2474 C 23440/1 A562 AF 25065

7.780291    26,25 € 002 094 70 04 PA 2888 C 15248 AF 4691

7.140131
Caterpillar - DAF - Ford

   50,75 € 361 1265 PA 2792 P140131 C 13114/4 A560 AF 4067

7.771583    89,25 € 5011 334 PA 2838 C 33922 A753 AF 977

7.771510    82,25 € 5011 335 PA 2812 C 28715 A736 AF 978

7.778472    64,75 € 001 094 94 04 PA 3807 C 21338 AF 981

7.771595    64,75 € 003 094 49 04 PA 2942 C 331015 A499 AF 4842

7.771573    92,75 € 5011 333 PA 2801 C 30880/2 A539 AF 4631

7.181137    35,00 € 260 1863 PA 2475 C 24650/1 A540 AF 4060

7.821575    33,25 € 146-7472 RS 3704 C 1196 AF 25551

7.772579    57,75 € 5080756 RS 3542 P772579 C 14200/1 A783 AF 25526

7.822768    22,75 € 6666333 RS3988 C 13145 AF 25436

7.181052    26,25 € 8014420 PA 1667-FN C 14179 A592 AF 437K

7.777152    62,30 € 1542743 PA 2707 C 311093/2 A700 AF 4720

7.181059    45,50 € 70257024 PA 2418-FN P181059 A580 AF 1733K

7.772521    77,00 € 197569 PA 3688  P772521 A739 AF 25249M

7.776697    50,75 € F926200090020 PA 2814 P776697 AF 1843

7.777868    89,25 € 2914501000 RS 3870 P777868 AF 25454

7.777871   101,15 € 84069017 RS 3826 P777871 AF 25619

7.782857    78,75 € 7 91440 07528 3 RS 4966 P782857 A2053 AF 25631

7.780621    79,10 € 50 10 230 916 RS 3728 P780621 AF 25382

7.786443
DAF 105 XF

   96,25 € 1638054 RS 5413 P786443

7.900
FILTRO SIATO IVECO

   40,25 € 504209107

S113
FILTRO SFIATO SCANIA

   73,50 € 1486634

Rif. 
APPLICAZIONI FILTRI ARIA 

INDUSTRIALI 

Daf trucks: 65/75/85/85 CF (serie)

Daf - Renault - Iveco - Man - Mercedes Benz - 

Volvo

Daf (95 XF - 95.500 - 95XF.430 - CF85/430 - 

XF105/460)

Iveco - Renault - Scania - Daf - Man - 

Mercedes Benz - Volvo

Iveco - Man (F7/F8/F9)

Iveco (Daily IV/V Massif - Campagnola)

Iveco (Daily II - MK serie - Zeta - Turbo Zeta - Z 

serie)

Iveco (Daily II/III)

Iveco Eurocargo (91/03)

Iveco Eurocargo 

Iveco (Daily II/III)

Iveco Eurocargo

Iveco Eurocargo - Irisbus (Proway/Proxis)

Iveco Eurostar/Eurotech (MH/MP/MT) - 

Eurotrakker - Stralis Active day

Iveco - Daf - Leyland - Man - Scania - Solaris

Iiveco - Scania - Man

Iveco Eurocargo Tector (176/202Kw)

Man FE - F200 - F200 EVOLUTION - F90 

(86/96)

Man FE - F200 - F200 EVOLUTION - F90 

(86/96)

Man TGA . Erf - Steyr

Mercedes Actros II MP2 - Actros III MP3 - SK

Mercedes Actros I/II

Mercedes Actros

Mercedes Actros / Atego / Axor

Mercedes Atego I/II - Axor II - Econic

RVI Midium I - Puncher

RVI Premium Lander - Premium 

Distribution/Route - Magnum - Midium

Scania Serie G/P/R/T

Scania Serie 4/T/R

Scania Serie 4/T/R

Scania Serie G/P/R/T

Volvo FH 12

Volvo FH12 - FH 400 - FH 440 - FH 480 - FH 

500

Volvo F10 - F12 FH12 / FH16

Volvo FH16

Volvo FL7-FL10

Iveco 190/240/260 Turbostar

Mercedes Benz

Renault trucks

C 25 754

DAF - Ford - Scania

Jphn Deere
 P822686 

 P772578 
DAF - Iveco - M;an - Scania

 P771508 
Mercedes Benz

 P780291 

Ford - GM - Mercedes Benz
 P771583 

Ford - Mercedes Benz
P771510 

Mercedes Benz  P778472 

Mercedes Benz  P771595 
Ford - Scania

P771573 
DAF - Iveco - Man

P181137 
Caterpillar - John Deere

 P821575 
Caterpillar - Iveco - Volvo

John Deere
P822768 

Caterpillar - John Deere
P181052 

Iveco
 P777152 

Caterpillar - Iveco -Renault

C 16 302

Caterpillar - Man - Scania C 31 1226

DAF - Iveco - Volvo CF 1300

Caterpillar - Volvo C 32 1700

New Holland - Volvo C 32 1900

Volvo

Renault trucks

C 32 1752
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